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CABLE & WIRE SOLUTIONS

www.palpilot.com

WORLD CLASS ENGINEERING & MANUFACTURING

Data Management
Telecom
Networking
Medical & Instument
Commercial
Industrial
Automotive

Industries & Applications

Network Storage Systems, Data Centers
FTTH, FTTB, Ethernet, Docking Stations
Hubs, Routers, Servers, IP Switches
Patient Monitoring, Diagnostic Equipment
Phones, Tablets, Computers, TV, Set Top Box
Automation, Robotics, Equipment
Lighting, Diagnostic, Audio Peripherals, Console

USB Cable Series

. USB 3.1 Type C and C Standard
Gen1 - 5G Speeds

 USB 3.1 Type C and C Standard
. USB 3.1 Type A, B, C, & Micro B. USB 3.0 Type A, B, C, & Micro B. USB 2.0 Type A, B, C, & Micro B. Type C Adaptor & Variations
    Customized Types and Lengths 

HDMI Cable Series

. Type A - Type A

    High Speed Cat 2 (Male / Male)

. Type A - Type C (Mini HDMI)

    1.2 / 1.4 Spec (Male / Male). Type A - Type D (Micro HDMI)  

    1.3 / 1.4 Spec (Male / Male)

. Custom HDMI 
    Customized Types and Lengths 

Other Cable Series

. RCA Cables 

     RCA to RCA / RCA to 3.5 Plug 

. RJ Series Cables (RJ11 & RJ45) 

. SATA Cables (7pin, 22pin) 

. AOC Optical Cables
    SFP, SFP+, QSFP, QSFP+, SMF, MMF  

. Wire Harness Assemblies

. Adaptor & Variations
    Customized Types and Lengths 

Cable Extrusion Capabilities

IATF 16949
ISO 9001
ISO 13485
ISO 14000
OHSAS 18001
ISO 8 Cleanroom
UL & CSA Certi�ed

    1.3 / 1.4 / 2.0 Spec / Premium Certi�ed

Certi�cations

.
PalPilot Cable & Wire Solutions

PalPilot o�ers standard and custom cable assemblies and wire harness
products. Our fully integrated in-house design, tooling, and manufacturing
support utilize state-of-the-art, fully automated processes. Enabling us to
provide world class quality, superior pricing, and unique �exibility to the
interconnect market.

PalPilot is vertically integrated to o�er custom in-house cable extrusions. We make our own raw cable, and o�er
custom cable assembly design capabilities and engineering support to provide a complete solution to satisfy any
application need.

Gen2 - 10G Speeds

.RF Cable Assemblies


